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GIRLS SPORTS FIXTURES 2017
	Date
	Sport
	Year 
	Versus
	Score

	Wed 3rd May
	Athletics
(Field) 
	All Years
	Malvern St James - A
	

	Thurs 4th May
	Rounders
	8
	Bredon - A
	

	
	
		
	
	

	Tues 9th May
	Rounders
	7 & 9
	Dysons - H
	

	Wed 10th May
	Rounders
	9 & 10
	Aylestone & St Marys - H
	

	Thurs 11th May
	Athletics
	All Years
	Malvern Col - A
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 15th May
	Rounders
	7 & 8
	JKHS - A
	

	Tues 16th May
	Rounders
	9
	JKHS - H
	

	Thurs 18th May
	Rounders
	10
	Bishops - A
	

	Thurs 18th May
	Athletics
	All Years
	Malvern Col - A
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 22nd May
	Rounders
	10
	JKHS - H
	

	Tues 23rd May
	Rounders
	7 & 9
	Dysons - A
	


April – May

[image: ]Fixtures are subject to change and additional 
fixtures maybe added at a later date. 
Please see a member of PE staff for details.
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